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15th FAI World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17.-22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Team Combined

MALE

5

ooOw>

1 Team: GERMANY
Name Nat./Cat.
Klarmann Peter GER M M
Haibel Reinhold GER M S
Grimm Nicol GER M §
Fischer Andreas GER M M

7 Team: RUSSIA 1
Name Nat./Cat.
Borovik Artem RUS M S
Karimov Ayaz RUS M S
Filippov Anton RUS M s
Burenin Alexey RUS M S

6 Team: SLOVENIA
Name Nat./Cat.
Pristavec Matjaz SLO M S
Ban Uros SLO M S
Ule Uros$ SLO M S
Becan Matej SLO M s

12 Team: AUSTRIA White
Name Nat./Cat.
Kreuzer Karl AUT M M
Graser Sebastian AUT M J
Gruber Anton AUT M S
Alic Gernot AUT M M
10 Team: CZECH REPUBLIC "A"
Name Nat./Cat.
Palo Milan CZE M S
Sima Radek CZE M S
Lednik Tomas CZE M S
Gabla Martin CZE M S
11 Team: CZECH REPUBLIC "B"
Name Nat./Cat.
Chladek Petr CZE M S
Chladek Petr Jun. CZE M J
Bednar Radim CZE M S
Cerny Jifi CZE M S

© ECO-Soft GmbH | Individuelle Software | http://www.eco-soft.at

FAI

Parachute scoring: Hans Huemer | huemerh@gmail.com

SKI
17

16
10

SKI
52

10
11

SKI

37
22

SKI
32

13
41

47
79
42
46

o PARA SAI Lng,,

art

U, |
L7
"‘""‘\-m-.-;.m u,.:r?!

Nat.:
PARA

12

34

27

27

Nat.:
PARA

13

15

18

24

Nat.:
PARA

17

10

51

15

Nat.:
PARA

28
70
21
19

Nat.:
PARA

23
28
33
66

Nat..:

PARA
36

34
36

2,
"Sn,
r,

GER

total
29
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145
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34
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364
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91
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95
126
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Nr.: 8 Team: RUSSIA 2 Nat.: RUS

Nr. Name Nat./Cat. SKI PARA total
A Tyupanov Kirill RUS M S 48 26 74
B Ivanov Evgeny RUS M S 67 21 88
Cc Kiselev Alexey RUS M S 183 112 295
D Bikmetov Artur RUS M S 17 16 33
490
Nr.: 13 Team: AUSTRIA Red Nat.:  AUT
Nr. Name Nat./Cat. SKI PARA total
A Pum Gerhard AUT M M 88 177 265
B Huhs Valentin AUT M M 66 26 92
C Empl Heinz AUT M M 50 95 145
D Sulzbacher Manuel AUT M J 65 131 196
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15th FAl — World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17.-22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Team Female

Team Combined

Female

LA | A

Nr.:

Nr.

A
B

Nr.:

Nr.

Nr.:

Nr.

Nr.:

Nr.

3 Team: AUSTRIA Female
Name Nat./Cat.
Schwertl Magdalena AUT F S
Kiicher Marina AUT F M

4 Team: SUISSE Female
Name Nat./Cat.

Franz Christina Sul F S
Franz Erica Sul F M

2 Team: RUSSIA Female 2
Name Nat./Cat.
Govorova Andzhela RUS F §
Nevskaya Ekaterina RUS F S

1 Team: RUSSIA Female 1
Name Nat./Cat,
Trofimova Ksenia RUS F J
Abdullina Irina RUS F S

5 Team: GERMANY Female
Name Nat./Cat.
Klostermann-Mace Gerda GER F M
Lippold Lucia GER F J
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15th FAl World Para-Ski Championships 2015 wor'?
17.-22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany -y

Individual Combined Drtrammergen 61"
Female
Rang Nr. Name Club Nat./Cat. SKI PARA total

in final round

@Fﬁic.‘a(

oFre. ,,?vmté’s} f

1 5D Franz Christina Suisse Female Sul F S 9 37 46
2 5B Kiicher Marina Austria Female AUT F M 33 18 51
3 5A  Schwertl Magdalena Austria Female AUT F s 0 77 77
4 5C Franz Erica Suisse Female Sul F M 54 76 130
not in final
5 9A Govorova Andzhela Russia Female 2 RUS F S 61 27 88
6 9C Abdullina Irina Russia Female 1 RUS F S 70 22 92
7 9B Nevskaya Ekaterina Russia Female 2 RUS F S 25 97 122
8 9D Trofimova Ksenia Russia Female 1 RUS F J 195 29 224
9 2D Lippold Lucia Germany Female GER F J 108 131 239
10 2C Klostermann-Mace Gerda Germany Female GER F M 207 219 426
0]
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15th FAl World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17.-22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Individual Combined
Male

Rang

Nr.

Name

in final round

1

6D

2 7B

3 7C

4 6B

5 1A

6 7D

7 12C

8 4D

9 8D

not in final

10 1B
11 1D
12 1C
13 4C
14 6A
15 6C
16 12D
17 12A
18 7A
19 10A
20 8A
21 10C
22 12B
23 11B
24 8B
25 14A
26 11A
27 13B
28 2A
29 11C
30 10B
31 10D
32 11D
33 3D
34 13C
35 2B
36 13D
a7 3B
38 3A
39 4B
40 13A
a1 3C
42 8C
43 4A

Becan Matej
Karimov Ayaz
Filippov Anton
Ban Uros
Klarmann Peter
Burenin Alexey
Gruber Anton
Valente Marco
Bikmetov Artur

Haibel Reinhold
Fischer Andreas
Grimm Nicol
Saurer Thomas
Pristavec Matjaz
Ule Uros

Alic Gernot
Kreuzer Karl
Borovik Artem
Palo Milan
Tyupanov Kirill
Lednik Tomas
Graser Sebastian
Chladek Petr Jun.
Ivanov Evgeny
Kumzak Martin
Chladek Petr
Huhs Valentin
Petrik Anton
Bednar Radim
Sima Radek
Gabla Martin
Cerny Jifi
Wiggers Henny
Empl Heinz
Trushin Dimitrii
Sulzbacher Manuel
Leichsenring Steffen
Windsor Graeme
Di Prisco Alessandro
Pum Gerhard
Chandler Chris
Kiselev Alexey
2777 xxxx

Club

Slovenia
Russia 1
Russia 1
Slovenia
Germany
Russia 1
Austria White
Italia

Russia 2

Germany

Germany

Germany

Suisse

Slovenia

Slovenia

Austria White
Austria White
Russia 1

Czech Republic "A"
Russia 2

Czech Republic "A"
Austria White
Czech Republic "B"
Russia 2

Czech Republic
Czech Republic "B"
Austria Red
Russia-Junior
Czech-Republic "B"
Czech Republic "A"
Czech Republic "A"
Czech Republic "B"
Nederland

Austria Red
Russia-Junior
Austria Red
Germany

Australia

ltalia

Austria Red

Unitet States of America
Russia 2
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CZE
RUS
CZE
AUT
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
AUT
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
AUT
RUS
AUT
Ger

AUS
ITA

AUT
USA
RUS
VAT
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10 18
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17 17
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13 37
10 65
17 66
2 34
10 27
16 27
16 30
37 17
7 51
41 19
32 28
52 13
47 23
48 26
42 33
8 70
75 9
67 21
42 49
85 36
66 26
45 48
61 34
79 28
46 66
90 36
88 48
50 95
31 165
65 131
184 32
140 87
203 25
88 177
70 197
183 112
300 300
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32
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50
75
83

36
37
43
46
54
58
60
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65
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75
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84
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91
91
92
93
95
107
112
126
136
145
196
196
216
227
228
265
267
295
600
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15th FAl World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17.-22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Individual Combined

Junior

Rang

~N o b N

Suamstag,

Nr.

- 12B
11B
2A
2B
13D
9D
2D

Name

Graser Sebastia'n o

Chladek Petr Jun.
Petrik Anton
Trushin Dimitrii
Sulzbacher Manuel
Trofimova Ksenia
Lippold Lucia

21, Februar 2015 16:16

Club

Austria White
Czech Republic "B"
Russia-Junior
Russia-Junior
Austria Red

Russia Female 1
Germany Female

official

CAUT

Nat./Cat.

CZE
RUS
RUS
AUT
RUS
GER
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15th FAI World Para-Ski Championships 2015

17.-22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Individual Combined

Master

Rang

0~k WN =

- A o a o
A h WN = O W

Nr.

1A
1D
4C
12A
12D
5B
13B
5C
3D
13C
3B
3A
13A
3C
2C

12, 210 Februar 2015

Name

Klarmann Peter
Fischer Andreas
Saurer Thomas
Kreuzer Karl

Alic Gernot

Kiicher Marina

Huhs Valentin

Franz Erica

Wiggers Henny
Empl Heinz
Leichsenring Steffen
Windsor Graeme
Pum Gerhard
Chandler Chris
Klostermann-Mace Gerda

19:32

FAl ===

18 PARASKI Logp,

N W™

»

\?" q‘&
q

h”-’.‘,

rm;,,am'w'_“; ;_--e‘r‘:r"‘
Club Nat./Cat. SKI PARA
Germany GER M M 5 12
Germany GER M M 0 27
Suisse Sul M M 5 30
Austria White AUT M M 21 28
Austria White AUT M M 31 19
Austria Female AUT F M 50 15
Austria Red AUT M M 56 26
Suisse Female Sul F M 72 26
Nederland NED M M 78 48
Austria Red AUT M M 40 95
Germany Ger M M 179 32
Australia AUS M M 130 87
Austria Red AUT M M 78 177
Unitet States of America USA M M 60 197
Germany Female GER F M 216 219
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35
49
50
65
82
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21
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255
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15th FAl World Para-Ski Championships 2015
17.-22.02.2015 + Unterammergau/Germany

Individual accuracy
World-Chapionship

Rang

O g g g b 0N =
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Nr.

11B
6B
1A
7A
6D
4D
5B
7B
8D
6A
7C
12D
12C
8B
oC
10A
7D
4B
5C
8A
13B
9A
1D
1C
10B
12A
9D
4C
3B
10C
11C
1B
5D
11A
11D
5A
3D
2A
14A
6C
10D
12B
3A
13C
9B
8C
2D
13D
2B

Name

Chladek Petr Jun.
Ban Uros
Klarmann Peter
Borovik Artem
Becan Matej
Valente Marco
Kiicher Marina
Karimov Ayaz
Bikmetov Artur
Pristavec Matjaz
Filippov Anton
Alic Gernot
Gruber Anton
Ivanov Evgeny
Abdullina Irina
Palo Milan
Burenin Alexey
Di Prisco Alessandro
Franz Erica
Tyupanov Kirill

"Huhs Valentin

Govorova Andzhela
Fischer Andreas
Grimm Nicol

Sima Radek
Kreuzer Karl
Trofimova Ksenia
Saurer Thomas
Leichsenring Steffen
Lednik Tomas
Bednar Radim
Haibel Reinhold
Franz Christina
Chladek Petr

Cerny Jifi

Schwertl Magdalena
Wiggers Henny
Petrik Anton
Kumzak Martin

Ule Uros

Gabla Martin
Graser Sebastian
Windsor Graeme
Empl Heinz
Nevskaya Ekaterina
Kiselev Alexey
Lippold Lucia
Sulzbacher Manuel
Trushin Dimitrii

Nat./Cat.
T
SLO
GER
RUS
SLO
ITA
AUT
RUS
RUS
SLO
RUS
AUT
AUT
RUS
RUS
CZE
RUS
ITA
Sul
RUS
AUT
RUS
GER
GER
CZE
AUT
RUS
Sul
Ger
CZE
CZE
GER
Sul
CZE
CZE
AUT
NED
RUS
CZE
SLO
CZE
AUT
AUS
AUT
RUS
RUS
GER
AUT
RUS
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